
2017 
Drama Catalogue

Tel:  +44 20 3869 0190
Email:  distribution@dcdrights.com
www.dcdrights.com Part of DCD Media plc



Drama	

Series	 2

Comedy	 24

Docudrama	 30

True Crime	 32

TV Movies	 35

Family	 40

Movies	

Janus Movie Collection	 41

The Arkoff Library	 44

Horror Movie Collection	 48

Classic Movie Collection	 49

CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION
As we embark on our 10th Year as DCD Rights, we are 
delighted to present our brand new programming 
catalogue for 2017.  A recent increase in our acquisitions 
funding means we have an exceptionally strong line-
up of shows to offer you, including a growing portfolio 
of high-end dramas featuring well-known talent both 
in front of and behind the camera; diverse and engaging 
factual and lifestyle series from leading producers and 
a host of music specials and documentaries to appeal 
to all tastes.

We are particularly delighted to be building long-
term relationships with a number of producers to help 
them develop their businesses.  As an experienced, 
full service distributor and through innovative co-
production partnerships, we are able to co-ordinate 
and deliver the necessary investment and support 
to enable projects to be realised for our network of 
broadcast clients. 

Throughout this very exciting time, we continue to be 
truly independent.  In order to build on our current 
growth, we have increased our acquisitions team and 
reorganised our sales and support teams to give you 
the very best pre- and post- sales experience possible.

We very much look forward to seeing you on our 
international travels throughout the year or at our new 
Central London offi ces.

 

 

Nicky Davies Williams, CEO



ACCEPTABLE RISK
6 x 60’	 NEW 	
When her husband, Lee, is murdered, Sarah Manning comes to realise that she knows 
nothing about his past. While coping with her grief in her home in Dublin, Sarah questions 
who Lee actually was and what he did in his work for a powerful global organization. And 
why did Lee, a salesman, need to carry a gun?

The growing suspicion that Lee’s death may be connected to the death of her first 
husband leads Sarah to confront a powerful conspiracy of corporate, police and political 
interests, extending from Dublin to Montreal, in which her own family may be complicit.

An Ireland – Canada Co-Production - Produced by Saffron Moon and Facet4 Media 
in association with Acorn Media Enterprises for RTÉ Ireland, financed with support 
from Broadcasting Authority of Ireland

Starring:

Elaine Cassidy as SARAH MANNING  
(No Offence, The Paradise, Harper’s Island)

Angeline Ball as EMER BYRNE  
(Redwater, Shameless, Mr Selfridge)

Morten Suurballe as HANS WERNER HOFFMAN  
(Vikings, The Killing, The Bridge)

Lisa Dwyer Hogg as NUALA MULVANEY  
(The Fall, Waking The Dead, Trial & Retribution)

Geordie Johnson as DETECTIVE DUQUESNE  
(Murdoch Mysteries, Copper, Bomb Girls)

32

Se
ri

es



DEEP WATER 
4 x 60’	 NEW 
When the mutilated corpse of a young gay man is found in a smart Bondi beach apartment, Detectives Tori Lustigman 
and Nick Manning are assigned the case. Is this brutal murder a domestic, a robbery gone wrong, or a gay hate crime? 

With mounting evidence to suggest the perpetrator has killed before, they start digging through old investigations. The 
discovery is shocking. In the ‘80s and ‘90s they uncover up to 80 possible murders of gay men in New South Wales – 
unexplained deaths, ‘suicides’ and disappearances. Many of these killings were linked to youth gangs targeting and 
beating up gay men, a blood sport that went largely unpunished. Is this a result of shoddy police work, indifference, or 
something far more sinister – prejudice in an era of panic over HIV and AIDS? 

When Tori was 11, her teenage brother disappeared after a family fight, one that Tori blames herself for. This event 
continues to haunt her thoughts. As Tori’s fascination with the case turns to fixation, Nick starts to question her motives and 
judgement. Is she compromising the current case? Was her brother’s drowning twenty-five years ago actually a murder?

With key witnesses reluctant to talk, fearing their identities will be exposed and still wary of perceived homophobia 
within the police force, the investigation stalls. Meanwhile, the killer circles in and witnesses end up dead.

But instinct pays off, and by reopening the cold cases, the detectives are finally able to reveal the truth about the past 
murders, bringing closure to the victim’s families, and bringing the killers to justice.  

A Blackfella Films Production for SBS Broadcasting Australia, Screen Australia & Screen New South Wales

Starring:

Noah Taylor as NICK MANNING  
(Game Of Thrones, Peaky Blinders, And Then There  
Were None)

Yael Stone as TORI LUSTIGMAN 
(Orange Is The New Black, Childhood’s End, Spirited)

William McInnes as INSPECTOR PEEL 
(The Times Of Our Lives, East West 101, Curtin)

Daniel Spielman as RHYS CALLAHAN 
(The Code, Miss Fisher’s Murder Mysteries, Offspring)

Danielle Cormack as BRENDA MACINTOSH 
(Wentworth, Miss Fisher’s Murder Mysteries, Rake)

4 5

Se
ri

es



Starring: 

Amy Huberman as TARA RAFFERTY  
(Moone Boy, Houdini & Doyle, Silent Witness)

Rory Keenan as ERIC DUNBAR  
(Peaky Blinders, War & Peace, Lucky Man)

Neil Morrissey as VINCENT PIKE  
(Line Of Duty, The Night Manager, The Good Karma Hospital)

Fiona O’Shaughnessy as MEG RILEY  
(The Living & The Dead, The Musketeers, Utopia)

STRIKING OUT
4 x 60’	 NEW 
Striking Out centres on the tumultuous professional and personal life of Dublin based 
solicitor, Tara Rafferty, and her fledgling private law firm. When the series opens, Tara 
discovers her fiancé and fellow solicitor Eric has been cheating with a colleague – she 
breaks up with him, quits her job at the prestigious law firm they worked at together, and 
sets up her own practice specialising in family and divorce law. 

Her new cases will not only pit Tara in direct conflict with influential families and the 
legal and political establishment, but also challenge her own personal morals as she 
navigates her new life, and fights the urgings of Eric and her family to go back to the way 
things were.  With the help of Ray, her opinionated client-turned assistant; Meg, tech 
guru and private detective extraordinaire; and Senior Council Vincent, Tara’s mentor and 
friend, Tara begins to realize she is more than capable on standing on her own two feet.

Striking Out deals with the weighty issues of modern love, modern relationships and 
modern life packed with ethical and emotive dilemmas while being simultaneously filled 
to the brim with charm, humour, humanity and emotional complexity.

A Bl!nder Films Production for RTÉ with financing from BAI and Acorn Media Enterprises

6 7

Se
ri

es



NEW  
SERIES

JANET KING
 

Series 1 	|  The Enemy Within:  8 x 60’ 
Series 2 	|  The Invisible Wound:  8 x 60’ 
Series 3 	|  Playing Advantage:  8 x 60’
Senior Prosecutor Janet King takes on an array of courtroom battles across three compelling 
series, each unravelling its own complex web of corruption, sabotage, and murder. 

In series one, Janet returns from a year of maternity leave, and is determined to prove 
her worth by convicting high ranking police officer, Steven Blakely. As the case develops, 
a complex web of vice and conspiracy is revealed, shaking the police, judiciary and 
government to their core.

In the second series, Janet returns to a Royal Commission case that delves deep into gun 
crime, and the murder of 25 year old Todd Wilson. As the case develops, she discovers 
an unexpected link to the murder of her partner Ash; a case in which the killer was never 
caught. Janet navigates the final twists and turns of Todd’s murder, to uncover a crime of 
passion and mistaken identity that leaves her face to face with Ash’s killer.

Janet returns in series three to investigate the death of a young cricketer, only to uncover 
that the professional sporting industry has an underworld of match fixing, performance 
enhancing drugs, money laundering, kickbacks and murder. She witnesses firsthand the 
price that professional athletes are prepared to pay to compete at the highest level, in her 
effort to bring down the kingpin of sporting crime.

The Australian Broadcasting Corporation & Screen NSW present  
A Screentime, A Banijay Group Company, Production

Starring:

Marta Dusseldorp as JANET KING  
(Jack Irish, A Place To Call Home, Devil’s Dust)

Peter Kowitz as TONY GILLIES  
(Packed To The Rafters, Supernova, All Saints)

Damian Walshe-Howling as OWEN MITCHELL  
(Time Of Our Loves, Bikie Wars: Brothers In Arms, Old School)

Series 1 Additional Stars:

Vince Colosimo as JACK RIZZOLI  
(The Great Gatsby, Spartacus, Miss Fisher’s Murder Mysteries)

Ella Scott Lynch as ERIN O’SHAUGHNESSY  
(The Code, Love Child, Serangoon Road)

Series 2 Additional Stars:

Ewen Leslie as PATRICK BOCARRO  
(Deadline Gallipoli, Top Of The Lake, Redfern Now)

Leeanna Walsman as PETA VICKERS  
(Cleverman, Wentworth, The Pacific)

Series 3 Additional Stars:

Hamish Michael as RICHARD STIRLING  
(Doctor Doctor, Ready For This, Miss Fisher’s Murder Mysteries)

Don Hany as CLAY NELSON  
(The Devil’s Playground, Heartbeat, East West 101)

8 9

Se
ri

es



Series 2:  6 x 60’
Did Ned, Jesse and Hani really think they’d be able to just 
stroll away from the fire-storm they unleashed at the end 
of Series One, a little bruised, but essentially scot-free? 
As Series 2 opens, serious charges are being filed in an 
American court and Ned and Jesse Banks come face to face 
with the very real possibility of being extradited to the U.S. 
Fortunately for the brothers, the folks in National Security 
are sitting on a nut they just can’t crack and Jesse Banks 
might be the man to do it… In exchange the government 
will hold off signing those extradition warrants and on the 
surface of things, the job doesn’t look so hard to swallow.

Jesse will be tasked with luring out one of the most elusive 
players in the dark-net, Jan Parke. When a young boy 
goes missing, it appears that Parke’s site is offering up his 
company for a price. The sale of the young boy has been 
the work of one of Parke’s colleagues and Jesse and Ned 
are left hunting for just what Parke is really involved with, 
which has those in power so wound up about.

Ned, Jesse and Hani find themselves shoulder to shoulder 
with a man who is capable of backing up his threats with 
cyber-weaponry, which has the capacity to bring whole 
countries to their knees and it becomes clear that the 
handlers in National Security have not been telling Jesse 
and Ned the complete truth....

Series 2 Additional Stars:

Anthony LaPaglia as JAN ROTH  
(Without A Trace, Underground: The Julian Assange Story, 
Big Stone Gap)

The Australian Broadcasting Corporation, Screen 
Australia and the ACT Government and Screen ACT 
present in association with Screen NSW a Playmaker 
Production

THE CODE
Series 1:  6 x 60’
Stretching from the spectacular red desert of Australia’s 
outback to the cool corridors of power in Canberra, The 
Code tells the story of two very different brothers who 
unearth information those at the highest levels of political 
power will kill to keep secret. 

In the middle of the outback, a stolen 4WD collides with 
a transport truck. Two local kids in the car are hurt. Badly. 
Someone should have called for help.  But they didn’t. They 
didn’t because that ‘someone’ works for a major stakeholder 
in an international research project no-one talks about.

The kids’ accident would have remained a mystery if 
it weren’t for Ned and Jesse Banks – a young internet 
journalist desperate for a break, and his troubled hacker 
brother on a strict good-behaviour bond.

Ned and Jesse are gifted a poisoned chalice when a phone 
video of the outback accident arrives in their in-box. And 
posting it on-line will cost them more than they ever 
imagined. Together, they suddenly become the unlikeliest 
crusaders for democracy The decision to dig deeper drags 
the brothers into the darkest heart of politics, and the web 
of black marketeers and the international agencies who 
monitor and manipulate them.

The question is just how far those in authority will go to 
keep their explosive secret safe. And just how far the two 
brothers will go to reveal the truth.

Starring:

Ashley Zukerman as JESSE BANKS  
(Terra Nova, The Pacific, Rush)

Dan Spielman as NED BANKS  
(Offspring, Secret Life Of Us, An Accidental Soldier)

Adele Perovic as HANI PARANDE  
(SLiDE, The Strange Calls)

Series 1 Additional Stars:

Lucy Lawless as ALEX WISHAM  
(Spartacus, Top Of The Lake, Xena: Warrior Princess)

Adam Garcia as PERRY BENSON  
(Camp, Coyote Ugly, Hawthorne)

David Wenham as IAN BRADLEY  
(Top Of The Lake, Better Man, 300)

Aden Young as RANDALL KEATS  
(I Frankenstein, Rectify, East West 101)

Chelsie Preston Crayford as SOPHIE WALSH  
(Underbelly, The Mystery Of A Hansom Cab, Dripping  
In Chocolate)

Dan Wyllie as LYNDON JOYCE  
(Tangle, Underbelly, The Broken Shore)

10 11

Se
ri

es



RAKE
Series 1:  8 x 60’	 |	 Series 2:  8 x 60’
Series 3:  8 x 60’	 |	 Series 4:  8 x 60’

Series 1 Additional Stars:

Hugo Weaving as PROFESSOR GRAHAM MURRAY  
(The Hobbit, Lord Of The Rings, The Matrix Trilogy)

Rachel Griffiths as EDDIE LANGHORN  
(Six Feet Under, Brothers & Sisters, Muriel’s Wedding)

Sam Neill as DOCTOR BRUCE CHANDLER  
(Jurassic Park, The Tudors, Crusoe)

Noah Taylor as STANLEY SHRIMPTON 
(Game Of Thrones, Peaky Blinders, And Then There  
Were None)

Series 2 Additional Stars:

Toni Collette as CLAUDIA MARSHALL  
(United States Of Tara, Little Miss Sunshine, The Sixth Sense)

Don Hany as DAMIEN TRENGROVE  
(East West 101, Underbelly, Offspring)

Martin Henderson as JOSHUA FLOYD  
(Off The Map, House, Mr & Mrs Smith)

Series 3 Additional Stars:

Cate Blanchett as CLARICE GREENE  
(Elizabeth, Blue Jasmine, Lord Of The Rings)

Aden Young as JOSHUA  
(I Frankenstein, Killer Elite, Rectify)

Rhys Muldoon as LINCOLN LINCOLN  
(The Sapphires, House Husbands, Jack Irish)

Series 4 Additional Stars:

Miriam Margolyes as HUNTLEY-BROWN  
(Harry Potter Film Series, Miss Fisher’s Murder  
Mysteries, Trollied)

Rachel Blake as RUTH ROGERS  
(Serangoon Road, The Straits, Suburban Shootout)

Criminal barrister, Cleaver Greene, has a practice that 
somehow seems to be devoted to the most hopeless 
of hopeless cases - from cannibals to ‘dog lovers’ to 
suicide bombers. Even so, his professional affairs are still 
less chaotic than his personal ones. Cleaver is reckless, 
brilliant, self-destructive, funny, iconoclastic and bloody 
minded – a lawyer who is driven to win the unwinnable 
and defend the indefensible.  The clients he loves the most 
– the cases that thrill him – are those that appear utterly 
hopeless. There’s something about being on the wrong 
side of conventional wisdom that just feels right to him, be 
it at the bar or the dinner table.

Twisting and weaving the ensemble stories of the characters 
we’ve grown to love over three stellar seasons, Season 4 
continues the misadventures of dissolute Cleaver Greene and 
cast the fool’s gaze on all levels of politics, the legal system, 
and our wider fears and obsessions. When Cleaver crashes 
through the window of an old mentor, now Australia’s most 
wanted man, it triggers a maelstrom of events that sees 
the lives and loves of the ensemble cast thrown into chaos, 
and at its centre, the loveable unlikely hero fends off moral 
plague and pestilence and rises from the ashes, as the great 
hope of the downtrodden and oppressed.

An Essential Media & Entertainment and Blow By Blow 
Production for ABC Australia & Screen NSW

Starring:

Richard Roxburgh as CLEAVER GREENE  
(Blue Murder, Moulin Rouge, Mission Impossible II)

Matt Day as DAVID POTTER  
(Muriel’s Wedding, Shackleton, Spooks)

Adrienne Pickering as MELISSA PARTRIDGE (MISSY) 
(Shutter, Knowing, The Clinic)

12 13

Se
ri

es



THE PRINCIPAL
4 x 60’
Matt Bashir, former Deputy Principal at a prestigious girls’ 
school, begins his first day as the new Principal at Boxdale 
Boys High. With unemployment rates twice the national 
average and more than half its residents born overseas, 
Boxdale is yet to find its social equilibrium and nowhere 
is this more evident than in the schoolyard. Though the job 
might seem like a poisoned chalice, Bashir is determined to 
make change and stop the school from imminent closure.

Bashir’s appointment is met with cynicism by a burnt-
out staff and the students predict he won’t last a week. 
He works overtime to get the local community on side. 
Gradually, he wins over the school police liaison officer, 
Kellie, especially as he takes on the notorious Ahmad 
brothers, devoting much attention to the younger – the 
volatile Tarek – with whom he feels a connection. But 
just as it seems like he’s making progress, Tarek’s brother 
Karim is found dead on school grounds.

The police investigation threatens Bashir’s fledgling reforms, 
his support from staff and even his resolve. But he promises 
Tarek’s father, Mohammed, that he will not lose another son.

Starring:

Alex Dimitriades as MATT BASHIR  
(The Slap, Underbelly, Secret City)

Aden Young as ADAM BILIC  
(Rectify, The Code, I Frankenstein)

Mirrah Foulkes as KELLIE NORTON  
(Top Of The Lake, Hawaii Five-O, Secrets & Lies)

An Essential Media & Entertainment Production for 
SBS Television; financed with the support of Screen 
Australia, Screen NSW & SBS

JACK IRISH
6 x 60’ 
Jack Irish is a former criminal lawyer whose world imploded 
and he now spends his days as a part-time investigator, debt 
collector, apprentice cabinet maker, punter and sometime 
lover. An expert in finding those who don’t want to be found- 
dead or alive, Jack helps out his mates while avoiding the 
past. That is until the past generally catches up with him.

Jack’s world revolves around the racetrack, the local pub 
and the artisan woodwork shop where he’s apprenticed 
himself to a master craftsman. But it’s his investigative 
work, often small jobs that snowball into larger, deadlier 
ones, that sets Jack on a path which he doggedly pursues. 
From bent cops to underground thugs, political leaders 
to investigative journalists, suddenly everyone seems to 
want a piece of Jack Irish.

When an Australian aid-worker is kidnapped by Muslim 
extremists, it pits East against West, crescent against 
cross, life against death. From the island of Mindanao, 
in the Philippines to Melbourne, Jack Irish is caught in a 
global web of religious zealotry: right wing Christians and 
media-savvy jihadists.

Starring:

Guy Pearce as JACK IRISH  
(Memento, Iron Man 3, Genius)

Marta Dusseldorp as LINDA HILLIER  
(Janet King, A Place To Call Home, Devil’s Dust)

Shane Jacobson as BARRY TREGEAR  
(The Time Of Our Lives, The Dressmaker, Kenny)

Aaron Pedersen as CAM DELRAY  
(The Code, Mystery Road, City Homicide)

Roy Billing as HARRY STRANG  
(Wonderland, Rake, It’s A Date)

Additional Stars:

Claudia Karvan as SARAH LONGMORE  
(The Time Of Our Lives, The Broken Shore, Better Man)

Marcus Graham as ROB SHAND  
(Janet King, Hiding, Underbelly)

An Essential Media & Entertainment Production for 
ABC Australia, Screen Australia & Film Victoria

14 15

Se
ri

es



THE STRAITS
10 x 60’ 
An exotic and darkly humorous crime series centered on a 
family smuggling operation in the Northern Straits of Australia.

The Montebellos are not your average family. Modern day 
smugglers, their family business is transporting drugs into 
Australia and guns and exotic wildlife out. Set amongst the 
beautiful turquoise waters off Northern Queensland and 
amidst the complex network of islands that are the Torres 
Strait and form Australia’s northern frontier. Bordered to the 
north by a developing nation on the verge of becoming a failed 
state, and to the south by a rich first-world country, the Straits 
is an easy target for contraband – wildlife, drugs, weapons and 
illegal immigrants. The islands are a confusing patchwork of 
jurisdictions, policed by a mish mash of corrupt or incompetent 
government agencies. In short, it’s a crime paradise.

Starring:

Brian Cox as HARRY  
(Nuremberg, The Sinking Of The Laconia, The Game)

Rena Owen as KITTY  
(Once Were Warriors, Prison Break, Star Wars: Episode III)

Aaron Fa’Aoso as NOEL  
(Sea Patrol, City Homicide, The Straits)

Jimi Bani as MAROU  
(Mabo, Redfern Now, RAN: Remote Area Nurse)

Firass Dirani as GARY  
(Underbelly, Power Rangers Mystic Force, House Husbands)

Suzannah Bayes-Morton as SISSI  
(The Tumbler, Wilfred)

Kate Jenkinson as ANTOINETTE  
(Killing Time, Super Fun Night, Time Of Our Lives)

Emma Lung as LOLA  
(Entourage, Wonderland, Rake)

Rachael Blake as NATASHA  
(The Prisoner, Lewis, Serangoon Road)

This is a story of a family as much as it is a tale of crime.

Harry Montebello is rich and runs one of the most successful 
crime organisations in Queensland. He is married to a 
prominent Torres Strait Island woman. Virtually untouchable, 
he seems to have it all. 

Which is why his family is shocked when he announces that he 
wants his three sons to compete for the right to replace him 
as head of the family when the time comes for him to retire. 
Noel, his brothers Marou and Gary, and sister, Sissi, jockey for 
dominant position of this new enterprise as the family faces a 
series of threats to their business….and to their lives. 

A Matchbox Pictures Production for ABC Australia,  
Screen Australia, Screen Queensland, Screen NSW &  
Screen Tasmania

THE SLAP
8 x 60’ 
The Slap is a bold, provocative television drama series that forensically examines the 
mores and morality of contemporary middleclass life. Based on Christos Tsiolkas’ best 
selling novel, The Slap traces the shattering repercussions of a single event upon a group 
of family and friends.  

At a backyard barbeque, a man slaps a child who is not his son. The boy’s parents are so 
affronted by the assault, that they call the police and take the man to court. Friends and 
family are forced to take sides. One cousin is forced to testify against another. Couples are 
caught in the crossfire. Beliefs are tested and relationships strained.   

The story unfolds through the points of view of eight characters as the court case proceeds, 
as affairs begin and end, as a pregnancy is decided and marriages morph and change. 
Each character’s life is profoundly affected by ‘the slap’, and each character is in some way 
‘slapped’ forcing them to face up to fundamental truths about themselves.  

A Matchbox Pictures Production for ABC Australia, Screen Australia & Film Victoria

Starring:

Sophie Okonedo as AISHA  
(Hotel Rwanda, Mayday, The Escape Artist)

Jonathan La Paglia as HECTOR  
(Cold Case, Love Child, Camp)

Melissa George as ROSIE  
(Hunted, Grey’s Anatomy, The Good Wife)

Essie Davis as ANOUK  
(Miss Fisher’s Murder Mysteries, Australia, Cloudstreet)

Alex Dimitriades as HARRY  
(Neighbours, The Principal, Secret City)

16 17

Se
ri

es



LAND GIRLS
Series 1:  5 x 45’ / 2 x 100’
Series 2:  5 x 45’ / 2 x 100’
Series 3:  5 x 45’ / 2 x 100’
Against a backdrop of World War II weary 1940’s Britain, Land 
Girls follows the lives, loves, highs and lows of the women 
working for the war effort - the land girls. Set at the run down 
Pasture Farm and the opulent Hoxley Manor, this highly 
popular award-winning drama weaves a historic journey 
through the eyes of these women as they leave their homes 
and forge friendships that will last a lifetime. 

Life working for the Women’s Land Army is disturbed by 
arrival of an American G.I, a German prisoner of war and 
a suspected spy in their midst. When Hoxley Manor is 
transformed into a military hospital, the ever-present threat 
of injury and death comes to their doorstep. Marriages and 
friendships are strained. Morals are tested and shady secrets 
revealed. Yet, somehow the friends must confront their pasts, 
stay strong, keep calm and carry on.

Starring:

Sophie Ward as LADY ELLEN HOXLEY (Coup, Hustle, Jane Eyre)

Christine Bottomley as ANNIE  
(DCI Banks, Silent Witness, New Tricks)

Jo Woodcock as BEA (Collision, True Love, Death In Paradise)

Becci Gemmell as JOYCE (Call The Midwife, Casualty, Red Lights)

Mark Benton as FREDERICK FINCH  
(Hustle, Waterloo Road, Inspector George Gently)

Susan Cookson as ESTHER REEVES  
(Doctors, Secret State, Last Tango In Halifax)

Danny Webb as SERGEANT DENNIS TUCKER  
(Above Suspicion: Silent Scream, Strike Back, Poirot)

Series 1 Additional Stars:

Nathaniel Parker as LORD HOXLEY  
(Inspector Linley Mysteries, Merlin, Me & Mrs Jones)

Summer Strallen as NANCY (Hollyoaks, Doctors)

Series 2 Additional Stars:

Seline Hizli as CONNIE  
(Casualty, Law & Order: UK, Appropriate Adult)

Clive Wood as JACK GILLESPIE  
(Salmon Fishing In The Yemen, The Bible, Midsomer Murders)

Series 3 Additional Stars:

David Schofield as VERNON STOREY  
(The Shadow Line, Da Vinci’s Demons, Shameless)

Dominic Mafham as DR RICHARD CHANNING 
(Kingdom, Dungeons & Dragons, Lewis)

A BBC Production

18 19

Se
ri

es



EAST WEST 101 
Series 1:  6 x 60’   |    Series 2:  7 x 60’   |    Series 3:  7 x 60’
This critically acclaimed and award winning drama series centres on Zane Malik - a 
brilliant detective whose ability to connect with people helps him solve crimes. Ambitious 
and driven, he has confidence, strength and intelligence. Malik is an Arab and proud of 
it, but as a Muslim detective in a post 9/11 world, where just to be an Arab is to arouse 
suspicion and fear, Malik feels under pressure to prove himself, over and over.

Across the three series, Malik is joined by old school Senior Detective Crowley, who 
leaves rules and regulations by the wayside to get a result, Inspector Patricia Wright, 
whose vision is clouded by personal issues and wants to remain hidden from the squad 
and ex-army veteran Travis, damaged from his time in Iraq. From drug overdoses, to car 
bomb attacks, to a $36 million robbery, the investigations interweave with the detectives’ 
personal lives. With ulterior motives and suspects from the Middle East involved in every 
case, Malik doggedly pursues the truth, until, he too becomes a target.

A Knapman Wyld Television Production for Screen Australia & SBS 1

Starring:

Don Hany as ZANE MALIK  
(Underbelly, Serangoon Road, The Broken Shore)

Susie Porter as DI PATRICIA WRIGHT  
(State Of Play, Silent Witness, Bikie Wars: Brothers In Arms)

Aaron Fa’aoso as DETECTIVE SONNY KOA  
(Sea Patrol, City Homicide, The Straits)

Daniela Farinacci as DETECTIVE HELEN CALLAS 
(Lantana, Secret Life Of Us, Carla Cametti PD)

Renee Lim as CONSTABLE JUNG LIM  
(All Saints, Crownies, Please Like Me)

Additional Stars:

Series 1: William McInnes as DETECTIVE SERGEANT RAY 
CROWLEY (Kath & Kim, Curtin, Time Of Our Lives)

Series 2: Gerald Lepkowski as AGENT RICHARD 
SKERRITT (Spooks, The Bill, Sisters Of War)

Series 3: Matt Nable as DETECTIVE NEIL TRAVIS  
(Killer Elite, Brothers In Arms, Riddick)

20 21

Se
ri

es



GODS OF WHEAT STREET

Starring:

Kelton Pell as ODIN FREEBURN  
(Cloudstreet, Redfern Now, The Moodys) 

Ursula Yovich as EDEN FREEBURN  
(Rake, Devil’s Dust, Blue Heelers)

Lisa Flanagan as LIBBY LAVELLE  
(Redfern Now, East West 101, All Saints)

Bruce Carter as ARES FREEBURN  
(Here I Am, Redfern Now)

Shari Sebbens as ISOLDE FREEBURN  
(The Sapphires, Redfern Now, Australia Day)

Mark Coles Smith as TRISTAN FREEBURN (Miss Fisher’s 
Murder Mysteries, Hard Rock Medical, Around The Block)

Rarriwuy Hick as ELECTRA FREEBURN  
(One Fine Day, Broken Shore, The Outlaw Michael Howe)

Miah Madden as ATHENA FREEBURN  
(Redfern Now, The Sapphires, The Moodys)

THE LAST ENEMY
1 x 90’ + 4 x 60’ / 1 x 90’ + 2 x 105’
The five part contemporary drama by acclaimed screenwriter Peter Berry (Zen, Prime 
Suspect 6) follows a group of characters – including a mathematician, an aid worker and 
a desperate father - who are each trying to deal with crises in their own lives when they 
are unwittingly caught up in a global mystery. 

Stephen Ezard returns to England to attend the funeral of his brother Michael, and finds a 
world that has changed subtly but significantly from the one he left behind several years 
earlier. National security is tighter, and biometric ID cards are compulsory. Passenger 
profiling at all major transport hubs is common practice, public spaces are monitored 24 
hours a day by digital cameras and armed police patrol the streets.

Caught between the expanding powers of government intelligence, the politics of global 
security and the murky world of illegal refugees and the new underclass of ID castaways, 
Stephen is forced to challenge his own complacencies about this new society.

A Box TV Production for BBC One & WGBH/Boston

Starring:

Benedict Cumberbatch as STEPHEN EZARD  
(Sherlock, Parade’s End, War Horse)

Max Beesley as MICHAEL EZARD  
(Suits, Hotel Babylon, Survivors)

Anamaria Marinca as YASIM ANWAR (4 Months 3 Weeks 
& 2 Days, Wallander, The Politician’s Husband)

Robert Carlyle as DAVID RUSSELL  
(Once Upon A Time, SGU Stargate Universe, Cracker)

Geraldine James as BARBARA TURNEY  
(Girl With The Dragon Tattoo, Utopia, Legacy)

THE GODS  
OF WHEAT STREET
6 x 60’
An intimate journey into the lives, hearts and humour of the Freeburns – a modern 
Aboriginal family of local legend.

Head of the family before his time, Odin Freeburn is being pulled in all directions. As a 
young boy twenty years ago, he promised his dying mother he would keep the family 
together. Now he has one brother in jail, another brother is in love with the daughter of 
the family enemy, and his wife has run away to the city leaving him to raise their two 
daughters. His employer has just died, his sister-in-law is in love with him, and the spirit 
of his mother Eden has come back on a mission to protect the important destiny of the 
Freeburn line…..just a normal day for Odin Freeburn.

But there are schemes against him and pressure is mounting for Odin. Can he let go of his 
past in time to save the future?

ABC and Screen Australia present an Every Cloud Production, in association with 
Screen NSW Regional Filming Fund

22 23

Se
ri

es



DREAMLAND
Series 1:  8 x 30’
This highly amusing satire drama follows the difficult 
process of taking grand, uncosted, inadequately planned, 
fundamentally flawed schemes - and passing them off as 
“Nation Building”.

Set inside the offices of the “Nation Building Authority”, 
a newly created government organization responsible 
for overseeing major infrastructure projects, Dreamland 
explores that moment when bureaucracy and grand 
dreams collide!

The eight-part office politics mockumentary, follows the 
working lives of a tight-knit team in charge of guiding 
big building schemes from announcement to unveiling. 
Constant shifts in priorities are the order of the day as the 
staff are asked to come up with plans for everything from 
new roads and rail lines to airports and high rise urban 
developments. It’s a tribute to those political leaders who 
have somehow managed to take a long-term vision and 
use it for short-term gain.

In short, Dreamland examines the forces that go into 
creating a very well-designed white elephant.

Series 2:  8 x 30’
After becoming one of the government’s true success 
stories for 2014, the Nation Building Authority has been 
expanded and is now known as the Department Of Nation 
Building and Infrastructure. A year on, they have agreed on 
a font for their new logo and are in the final stages of signing 
off on an internal office redesign. Once those challenges 
are met (and everyone’s back from the South Pacific Urban 
Living Conference in Berlin) then the team at D.N.B.I will be 
ready to start planning for the country’s future.

A Working Dog Production, in association with ABC TV

Starring:

Rob Sitch as TONY  
(The Castle, The Dish, The Hollowmen)

Toby Truslove as KARSTEN  
(The Strange Calls, Outland, Laid)

Dave Lawson as SCOTT  
(Never Tear Us Apart, Time Of Our Lives)

Celia Pacquola as NAT  
(Offspring, Laid, The Beautiful Lie)

Luke McGregor as HUGH  
(Please Like Me, The Time Of Our Lives, Rosehaven)

Kitty Flanagan as RHONDA  
(The World Stands Up, Comedy Store Live)

Anthony ‘Lehmo‘ Lehmann as JIM  
(Neighbours, The Project)

2524

Co
m

ed
y



A MOODY CHRISTMAS
6 x 30’  
A Moody Christmas is a narrative comedy series focused on the lovable, yet seasonally dysfunctional Moody family.  
With each episode set around Christmas Day, we visit the Moody household once a year at Christmas time as they come 
together to share this festive season. But while most families bask in the warm glow of Christmas spirit, the Moody’s 
seemingly disintegrate, cracking under the pressure of forced civility and their very unique brand of domestic politics.

The show is seen primarily through the eyes of youngest son, Daniel, who lives in London and with whom we journey home 
each year.  Despite having moved halfway across the globe to get away from them, Dan does actually love his family dearly. 

A Moody Christmas is stuffed to the brim of all the excitement Christmas brings, as well as the bad bits - bickering, inappropriate 
gifts, boring uncles, overbearing in-laws, shocking family secrets and bizarre eccentricities. You see, while in theory Christmas 
is a time for family to share and celebrate, in reality it’s often a time spent with relatives you have nothing in common with, 
siblings who take pleasure in taunting and irritating, and parents who, no matter how hard you try, are never satisfied. 

A Jungleboys Production in association with ABC Australia & Screen NSW

THE MOODYS
8 x 30’ 
Brace yourself as we follow the Moody family through eight 
family events that compiles into a hilarious family album as 
they come together in support and in spite of each other. 

Dan and Cora return home to Australia to set up house 
together. Now that they are back down under, everything 
in their lives is topsy turvy: the family home is for sale, 
Cora and Dan struggle to make ends meet, Sean’s 
funeral fireworks business is going great guns - literally, 
Maree and Kev test the freewheeling lifestyle of the grey 
nomads, Bridget and Roger find out if there’s friendship 
after divorce, and Uncle Terry is in a tangled love affair 
with Yvonne, a one-woman force of nature. We watch 
as a year of highs and lows unfold against a backdrop of 
Australia Day, Bridget’s 40th Birthday, The Easter Long 
Weekend, Sean’s Court Case and Terry’s run for Council.

Starring:

Patrick Brammall as SEAN MOODY 
(The Strange Calls, Canal Road, Hawke)

Ian Meadows as DANIEL MOODY  
(The Pacific, Rush, Underbelly)

Jane Harber as CORA BENSON  
(Underbelly, Offspring, The Secret Life Of Us)

Guy Edmonds as HAYDEN ROBERTS  
(Camp, House Husbands, Wonderland) 

Darren Gilshenan as UNCLE TERRY  
(Top Of The Lake, Chandon Pictures, Dossa & Joe)

Phil Lloyd as ROGER QUAIL  
(Winners & Losers, Laid, At Home With Julia)

Danny Adcock as KEVIN MOODY 
(Blue Heelers, Home & Away, The Jesters)

Tina Bursill as MAREE MOODY  
(All Saints, Offspring, Crownies)

Rachel Gordon as BRIDGET MOODY  
(All Saints, Blue Heelers, Home & Away) 

26 27

Co
m

ed
y



THE STRANGE CALLS

THE STRANGE CALLS
6 x 30’ 
Coolum Beach. Quiet, friendly, idyllic. A perfectly ordinary Australian coastal town…

But when the sun goes down, weird things happen in this little slice of paradise. Strange, 
unexplainable things. Perhaps it has something to do with Mount Coolum, the enormous 
volcanic boulder that looms ominously over the town. Some say it’s magnetic…that it 
draws strange things to it… Whatever the truth, the locals don’t want to talk about it. 

Enter Toby Banks, recently disgraced city cop who has been transferred to the Coolum 
Beach night duty desk. His office: a derelict caravan on the outskirts of town. His job: to 
answer the late night phone calls from locals.

Known as the ‘strange calls’, these moments of midnight madness reveal the bizarre truth 
of the town – a place where people turn into chickens, mermen go to the school dance and 
a mysterious radio jingle can transform you into a lawn mowing zombie. With the help of 
Gregor, Coolum’s night security man, Banks wearily sets out to investigate the Strange Calls. 

Part oddball comedy, part mystery, The Strange Calls paints a light-hearted portrait of Toby 
Banks - a lost young man, slowly and un-surely finding his place in the world. He’s always 
known he was born to help people, he just didn’t realise it would be these people, in this crazy 
town. And for Banks, the strangest thing of all is when he realises that he finally belongs…

A Hoodlum Production  
for ABC Australia & Screen Australia

Starring:

Toby Truslove as TOBY BANKS  
(Laid, McLeod’s Daughters, Crash Palace)

Barry Crocker as GREGOR  
(The Adventures Of Barry McKenzie, Barry McKenzie 
Holds His Own, Carols In The Domain)

Patrick Brammall as SERGEANT NEIL LLOYD  
(Hawke, All Saints, East West 101)

Katherine Hicks as KATH HURLEY  
(Out Of The Blue, Heartbreak High, Winners & Losers)

Starring:

Shaun Micallef as CHARLIE BUCHANAN 
(Laid, Dogstar, Offspring)

Kat Stewart as NICOLA BUCHANAN  
(Miss Fisher’s Murder Mysteries, Offspring, Underbelly)

Jonny Pasvolsky as PETER VINETTI  
(Sea Patrol, Offspring, Underbelly)

Lucy Honigman as JESS CHALMERS  
(Offspring, Rush, Neighbours)

Additional Stars include:

Anthony Hayes as RALPH  
(Jack Irish, The Slap, Devil’s Dust)

Diana Glenn as GABI  
(The Slap, Killing Time, Canal Road)

Felix Williamson as JIM  
(The Great Gatsby, Rake, Miss Fisher’s Murder Mysteries)

Vince Colosimo as JONATHAN  
(The Great Gatsby, Miss Fisher’s Murder Mysteries)

Adrienne Pickering as AERIEL  
(Rake, Sea Patrol, The Reef)

Stephen Curry as DAVID  
(Time Of Our Lives, Rake, Cloudstreet)

MR & MRS 
MURDER 
13 x 60’ 
Their lives are your mess.

Mr & Mrs Murder are Charlie and Nicola Buchanan, crime 
scene cleaners whose unique quirks and talents solve 
the most baffling murder mysteries.  Together they are 
quasi superheroes. When you combine cerebral Charlie’s 
monumental mind for facts and figures with crime fiction 
guru Nicola’s deep sense of justice, observational skills, 
and empathy, there’s really no place for a killer to hide. 

Join the dynamic duo as they tackle baffling whodunits 
in the fascinating worlds of musical theatre, fashion, 
art, a gourmet restaurant, yachting, horse racing, golf, 
bodybuilding, a hip hotel, plastic surgery, an open range 
zoo and a country estate wedding.  

Mr & Mrs Murder is a warm and witty whodunit, 
delivering murder mysteries with a smile through self-
contained episodes.

FremantleMedia Australia and Bravado Productions 
for Network Ten and Screen Australia in association  
with Film Victoria

28 29

Co
m

ed
y



REAL DETECTIVE 
NEW

Series 1: 8 x 60’   |    Series 2: 8 x 60’
Every Detective has one. A case that pushes them to the brink. A case that takes hold of them 
and won’t let go. A case so intense and personal it haunts them... And when a real detective 
tells you their ‘garden shed’ case, you never forget because nothing beats a true story.

Real Detective brings to life the real ‘garden shed’ story, blending the worlds of true 
crime documentary and scripted storytelling to deliver the most authentic, personal and 
riveting crime series. The detectives, the victims, the mysteries, the emotion, the grit and 
the imperfectness of it all will captivate like no other. Each episode is constructed around 
a real life crime – an investigation with dramatic twists and turns, wrong leads, personal 
challenges, the catching of the bad guy and justice being served.

A WAM Production for Discovery ID

Dramatised storyline re-enacted by:

Series 1:

Episode 1: Devon Sawa (NCIS: Los Angeles, Nikita, Final Destination)

Episode 2: Michael Madsen (The Hateful Eight, Kill Bill, Reservoir Dogs)

Episode 3: Curtis Caravaggio (Continuum, Arrow, Flashpoint)

Episode 4: Tahmoh Penikett (Man Of Steel, Supernatural, The Killing)

Episode 5: Zoie Palmer (Lost Girl, Flashpoint, The Listener)

Episode 6: Max Martini (Fifty Shades Of Grey, Captain Phillips, Pacific Rim)

Episode 7: Brendan Fehr (Longmire, The Night Shift, Guardians Of The Galaxy)

Episode 8: Ryan Robbins (The Killing, Continuum, Arrow)

Series 2:

Episode 1: Daniel Cudmore (X-Men: Days Of Future Past, Arrow, The Twilight Saga) 

Episode 2: Craig Olejnik (The Listener, Republic Of Doyle, Haven)

Episode 3: Mia Kirshner (24, The L Word, The Vampire Diaries) 

Episode 4: Anthony Lemke (Dark Matter, 19-2, White House Down)  
& Laura Mennell (Van Helsing, Haven, Motive)

Episode 5: Louis Ferreira (Breaking Bad, This Life, Motive)  
& Sergio Di Zio (Being Human, Suits, Rogue)

Episode 6: David Cubitt (Bates Motel, Ray Donovan, Arrow)

Episode 7: Arnold Pinnock (Beauty & The Beast, Once Upon A Time, Travelers)

Episode 8: Ben Cotton (Supernatural, Mars, Olympus)

3130

D
oc

ud
ra

m
a



SAFE HOUSE
			                     1 x 90’ 
When single mother Carole Taylor becomes the material 
witness to the brutal murder of a heroin dealer, the police 
are forced to take drastic measures to make sure they get 
their man, and get their witness to take the stand. Forced 
into the witness protection programme and used as bait to 
catch the killer, Carole’s life becomes a nightmare, leaving 

her with no-one to turn to but herself.

Starring:

Morgana O’Reilly as CAROLE TAYLOR  
(Billy, Nothing Trivial, Sunny Skies)

Peter Elliott as D.I. ANDREW HUNTER  
(Until Proven Innocent, Bliss, Harry)

Erroll Shand as TONY MICHAELS  
(Underbelly, Harry, Sunny Skies)

A Screentime Production for TVNZ

SIEGE
1 x 90’  
On the 7th of May 2009, Senior Constables Len Snee, 
Grant Diver and Bruce Miller arrived at 41 Chaucer Road 
to serve a search warrant on Jan Molenaar for the growing 
of cannabis. This was just a routine warrant, something 
they had done countless times, but it turned into three of 
the darkest days and ended with one police officer dead, 
two officers critically injured and a member of the public 
fighting for his life. 

Starring:

Mark Mitchinson as JAN MOLENAAR  
(Spartacus: Blood & Sand, Nothing Trivial, The Hobbit)

Miriama Smith as DELWYN KEEFE  
(The Tribe, Last Man Standing, Legend Of The Seeker)

Alistair Browning as MIKE O’LEARY  
(Lord Of The Rings, Power Rangers, Bliss)

Darren Young as LEN SNEE  
(Xena: Warrior Princess, Shortland Street, Harry)

Will Hall as BRUCE MILLER (Shortland Street, Nothing 
Trivial, Spartacus: War Of The Damned)

A Screentime Production for TVNZ

Starring:

Simon O’Connor as ALF 
BENNING (Heavenly 
Creatures, Dangerous 
Orphans, Should I Be Good?)

Todd Lasance as 
DETECTIVE MARK 
‘BIGGLES’ EVERITT 
(Spartacus: War Of The 
Damned, Terminus, Bikie 
Wars: Brothers In Arms)

Geraldine Brophy as 
ELIZABETH ‘BETTY’ 
BENNING (King Kong, 
Shortland Street, Legend 
Of The Seeker)

Mark Mitchinson as MIKE 
‘BUNGLES’ BUNGARY  
(The Hobbit: The 
Desolation Of Smaug, 
Spartacus: Blood & Sand, 
Power Rangers: Megaforce)

Starring:

Craig Hall as GRANT NICHOLLS  
(A Place To Call Home, The Hobbit: The Desolation Of 
Smaug, Miss Fisher’s Murder Mysteries)

Ande Cunningham as BRENT GARNER (Spartacus: War Of 
The Damned & Gods Of The Arena, Packed To The Rafters) 

Sara Wiseman as SUE STEWART  
(Crownies, The Almighty Johnsons, A Place To Call Home)

Joel Tobeck as ROSS GRANTHAM  
(Tangle, The Doctor Blake Mysteries, Hope & Wire)

HOW TO MURDER 
YOUR WIFE
1 x 100’
What’s a man to do when his wife nags him night and day, his 
penchant for transgender strippers is getting out of control, and 
the opportunity to get rid of his biggest obstacle comes along? 
Well he’ll take it of course, but not before he’s read up properly 
on how to get away with it... murder that is. This is the true story of 
Alf Benning, a seemingly mild mannered animal welfare inspector 
who prowled 1970’s Wellington for feral cats and stray dogs before 
becoming an infamous murderer.

A Screentime NZ Film in association with NZ On Air’s Platinum 
Fund and TVNZ

VENUS & MARS
1 x 90’
A police officer bound, gagged, slashed and bleeding in the 
backyard of his burning house. A crazed Satanic Avenger 
on the loose, a city living in fear, who will be next?  The case 
that sparked Operation Venus / Mars was one of the most 
shocking crimes that involved a deception of the highest 
level, a man willing to sacrifice almost anything. But one 
Detective working on instinct saw through the lies and went 
out on a limb, risking his own career to bring the truth to light.

A Screentime NZ Production in association with  
NZ On Air & TVNZ

3332

Tr
ue

 C
ri

m
e



1 x 90’  
In the early hours of June 8th 1995, model Caroline Byrne’s 
body was recovered from the rocky shore below the sheer 
cliffs of the notorious Gap, Sydney’s preferred suicide 
location. Did she jump or was she pushed? Caroline’s 
boyfriend Gordon Wood, chauffeur and personal assistant 
to investment guru and stockbroker Rene Rivkin, claims 
she took her own life because of depression. Caroline’s 
father Tony Byrne doesn’t buy suicide for a second. 

Starring:

David Lyons as GORDON WOOD (The Cape, ER, Revolution)

Cariba Heine as CAROLINE BYRNE  
(The Pacific, Blood Brothers, Dance Academy) 

A Screentime Production for Network Ten Australia

SISTERS OF WAR
1 x 90’
In January 1942, the Japanese war machine thundered across 
South East Asia. In its path lay a tiny Papuan mission station, 
Vunapope.  Here, a handful of Australian nurses took refuge 
along with 84 wounded Australian soldiers. Abandoned 
by their commanding officers, they were left to face the 
Japanese alone.  Sisters of War is inspired by the true story of 
two extraordinary Australian women, Lorna Whyte, an army 
nurse and Sister Berenice Twohill, a Catholic nun from New 
South Wales who was stationed at Vunapope.  Although 
they were two very different women, their friendship would 
survive the incredible events that followed.

Starring:

Claire van der Boom as SISTER BERENICE TWOHILL  
(Hawaii Five-0, City Homicide, The Pacific)

Sarah Snook as LORNA WHYTE  
(Spirited, Sleeping Beauty, Packed To The Rafters)

Gerald Lepowski as BISHOP LEO SCHARMACH  
(East West 101, The Bill, Spooks)

A Pericles Films Production for ABC Australia

AN ACCIDENTAL  
SOLDIER
1 x 90’
An unexpected love story set in WW1 France between a young Australian baker and a 
grieving French woman. When the Service Corps, including bakers, are thrown into the front 
line, Harry realises he cannot face death before he has known more of life and walks from 
the battlefield. In countryside swarming with gendarmes on the lookout for deserters, Harry 
barely avoids capture when Colombe Jacotot shelters him from the authorities, putting her 
life on the line. They discover a love for each other that is as powerful as it is unexpected.

Starring:

Marie Bunel as COLOMBE JACOTOT 
(Ma Vie En Rose, The Chorus, Main Courante)

Dan Spielman as HARRY LAMBERT  
(Offspring, Mary Bryant, The Secret Life Of Us)

Bryan Brown as CAPTAIN TERENCE FOSTER 
(Australia, The Good Wife, Better Man)

Julia Zemiro as ISABELLE BRAVY 
(Lowdown, Conspiracy 365, Randling)

A Goalpost Pictures & Taylor Media Production in association with  
ABC TV & ScreenWest

A MODEL DAUGHTER 
THE STORY OF  
CAROLINE BYRNE

BLOODLINES
1 x 90’
In November 1999, Dr Colin Bouwer, the Head of Psychiatry 
at Otago Hospital, put a murderous plan into action. Over 
three months he poisoned his wife Annette with prescription 
medication, causing her a slow and painful death. It was 
going to be the perfect crime, until Andrew Bowers, a young 
consultant physician, stumbled upon the murder in process. 

Starring:

Mark Mitchinson as DR COLIN BOUWER 
(Spartacus: Blood & Sand, Nothing Trivial, The Hobbit)

Nathalie Boltt as ANNETTE BOUWER  
(Inspector George Gently, District 9, The Cult)

Craig Hall as ANDREW BOWERS (A Place To Call Home, 
Miss Fisher’s Murder Mysteries, The Hobbit)

Will Hall as BRETT ROBERTS (Shortland Street, Nothing 
Trivial, Spartacus: War Of The Damned)

A Screentime Production for TVNZ

34 35

Tr
ue

 C
ri

m
e

TV
 M

ov
ie

s



THE BEST OF MEN 
1 x 90’  
This heart warming and uplifting true story of the birth of the Paralympic Games, follows 
Doctor Ludwig Guttmann, an unsung hero, who revolutionised life for paralysed people. 
Guttmann arrives at Stoke Mandeville Hospital in 1944 and transforms the lives of his 
patients and staff. The patients are paralysed soldiers, written off and facing death from 
neglect, but their big breakthrough comes when Doctor Guttmann introduces sport into 
their Rehabilitation, establishing a new regime, getting all his patients to live fulfilling 
lives, using sport to help patients build physical strength as well as self-respect.

Starring:

Eddie Marsan as DR LUDWIG GUTTMANN  
(Sherlock Holmes, War Horse, Jonathan Strange & Mr Norrell)

George Mackay as PRIVATE WILLIAM HEATH  
(Birdsong, Defiance, Private Peaceful)

Rob Brydon as CORPORAL WYNNE BOWEN  
(Gavin & Stacey, The Trip, Gangsta Granny)

Niamh Cusack as SISTER EDWARDS  
(A Touch Of Frost, Heartbeat, The Hollow Crown)

A Whitby Davison Production for BBC Two

BREAKING  
THE MOULD
1 x 90’
History books tell us that Alexander Fleming discovered 
penicillin, but that’s not the whole story…September 
1943. Portland House, England. A meeting of scientists, 
government officials and pharmaceutical companies 
come to an agreement that will transform medicine 
forever. This revealing, poignant and witty character driven 
account of a scientific miracle, uncovers the forgotten 
team involved in the development and manufacture of 
the drug that transformed medicine.

A BBC Production

Starring:

Dominic West as HOWARD FLOREY  
(The Wire, The Hour, Appropriate Adult)

Dennis Lawson as ALEXANDER FLEMING  
(Marchlands, Bleak House, Parade’s End)

Oliver Dimsdale as ERNST CHAIN  
(Ambassadors, Utopia, Downton Abbey)

John Sessions as EDWARD MELLANBY  
(The Iron Lady, Sherlock, Mr Selfridge)

AFFINITY
1 x 90’  
Affinity is a poignant ghost story with an unexpected twist. Set in and around the 
women’s prison at Millbank in Victorian London, Margaret Prior has decided to pursue 
some ‘good work’ with the lady criminals of one of London’s most notorious gaols. 
Margaret feels herself drawn to one of the prison’s more unlikely inmates, the enigmatic 
spiritualist, Selina Dawes and is drawn into a twilight world of seances, shadows, unruly 
spirits and unseemly passions. Is Selina a fraud, or a prodigy?

A Box TV / Cite-Amerique / Castel Film Co-Production Produced in association with 
Movie Central, The Movie Network & Showcase

Starring: 

Anna Madeley as MARGARET PRIOR  
(Secret State, Utopia, Mr Selfridge)

Zoe Tapper as SELINA DAWES  
(Zen, Survivors, Mr Selfridge)

Anna Massey as MISS HAXBY  
(Poirot, Kingdom, Moving On)

Anne Reid as MRS BRINK (Upstairs Downstairs, Prisoners 
Wives, Last Tango In Halifax) 

Amanda Plummer as MISS RIDLEY (Pulp Fiction, 
Battlestar Galactica, The Hunger Games)

THE MYSTERY 
OF A HANSOM 
CAB
1 x 100’
Melbourne, 1886: boom-time.  Two gentlemen climb into 
a hansom cab late one murky night.  One man climbs out. 
The second man is dead. The victim’s romantic rival, Brian 
Fitzgerald, is arrested for the murder but refuses to provide 
an alibi. His lawyer, Duncan Calton, and his wealthy 
fiancée, Madge Frettlby, are forced to search for the truth 
themselves in order to save his life. Their investigation 
not only uncovers a trail of secrets and scandal from 
opium dens and brothels to the cream of society, but their 
revelation threatens to tear Madge’s family apart. 

Based on the international best-selling novel by Fergus 
Hume, The Mystery Of A Hansom Cab is now a stunning 
new movie with twists and turns to the very end.

A Burberry Entertainment Production for ABC Australia 
& Film Victoria

Starring:

John Waters as MARK FRETTLBY  
(Offspring, Sea Patrol, Underbelly)

Marco Chiappi as DUNCAN CALTON  
(City Homicide, MDA, After The Deluge)

Shane Jacobson as SAMUEL GORBY  
(Time Of Our Lives, Jack Irish, It’s A Date)

Jessica de Gouw as MADGE FRETTLBY  
(Crownies, Arrow, Dracula)

Oliver Ackland as BRIAN FITZGERALD  
(The Proposition, The Slap, Cloudstreet)

3736

TV
 M

ov
ie

s



ON EXPENSES
1 x 60’
In all the scandal of the MP’s expenses which started to break in 2009, 
one story needed to be told and it was the best of them all: because 
there would have been no documents leaked to one of the leading UK 
newspapers, The Daily Telegraph – indeed no documents of any kind 
at all – had not one supremely determined journalist fought for five 
long years against the increasingly desperate attempts by the House 
of Commons to keep their expenditure secret. Heather Brooke, an 
American living in London, was writing a book about the Freedom of 
Information Act. In 2004, she approached the House of Commons about 
MP’s expenses, and found her legitimate requests blocked repeatedly. 
This entertaining drama follows one dogged and spirited individual’s 
determination over the most powerful institution in the country. 

Starring:

Brian Cox as MICHAEL MARTIN  
(Nuremberg, The Sinking Of The Laconia, The Game)

Anna Maxwell Martin as HEATHER BROOKE  
(Accused, Death Comes To Pemberley, The Bletchley Circle)

Tim Pigott-Smith as ALAN KEEN  
(Downton Abbey, The Bletchley Circle, The Great Train Robbery)

Neil Pearson as HUGH TOMLINSON  
(Inspector George Gently, Monroe, Death In Paradise)

A BBC Production

BON VOYAGE
1 x 105’ / 2 x 70’
When Neil and Elizabeth take their children David 
and Rachel on a camping holiday to France, they find 
themselves continually bumping into over-friendly couple 
Simon and Linda, who claim to be camping with their own 
children. Elizabeth finds the couple creepy, a fear which is 
compounded when they begin to spot their camper van in 
the rear view mirror. Are the couple following them or is it 
a mere coincidence?

Starring:

Ben Miles as NEIL (Zen, The Promise, Dracula)

Rachael Blake as ELIZABETH (The Straits, Miss Fisher’s 
Murder Mysteries, Serangoon Road)

Daniel Ryan as SIMON (Skins, The Street, Mount 
Pleasant)

Fay Ripley as LINDA (Reggie Perrin, New Tricks, Moving On)

A Box TV / Cité-Amérique Co-Production for ITV1 in 
association with The Movie Network, Showcase, Super 
Écran & DCD Rights

SWEENEY TODD
1 x 95’
Set in the harsh streets of 18th century London, Sweeney Todd tells the dark and 
enthralling tale of the notorious serial-killing barber and his devastating relationship 
with Mrs Lovett. Living in the shadow of Newgate Prison, Sweeney tries to carve out a 
quiet and simple life, until his past comes back to haunt him and he is unable to quell 
his inner demons. When body parts are found in the Fleet River, Sir John Fielding orders 
his Bow Street Runners to investigate; but even with the threat of capture surrounding 
him, Sweeney is unable to run away from the monster inside and his murderous spree 
intensifies, threatening the lives of all those around him.

Starring:

Ray Winstone as SWEENEY TODD  
(Great Expectations, Hugo, Moonfleet)

Essie Davis as MRS LOVETT  
(Miss Fisher’s Murder Mysteries, Australia, The Slap)

David Warner as SIR JOHN FIELDING  
(Mad Dogs, Wallander, Doctor Who)

A Box TV / Size 9 Production for BBC One

DEVIL’S DUST
2 x 90’  
Devil’s Dust is a thriller of David and Goliath proportions 
ripping the cloak of secrecy from a huge corporate scandal 
that exposes how asbestos multi-national company, 
James Hardie, oversaw a strategy to ignore the dangers 
of asbestos for decades, leaving them responsible for the 
deaths of thousands of people. This story is a battle for the 
truth to be told and a battle for justice to be done.

Starring:

Anthony Hayes as BERNIE BANTON  
(Jack Irish, The Slap, Secret & Lies)

Ewen Leslie as MATT PEACOCK  
(Mabo, Redfern Now, Top Of The Lake)

Don Hany as ADAM BOURKE  
(Underbelly, Serangoon Road, The Broken Shore)

A FremantleMedia Australia Production for ABC 
Australia & Screen Australia

3938

TV
 M

ov
ie

s



A collection of all-time classic movies, produced by Rainbow 
Films, featuring the greatest actors in cinematic history.

THE JANUS MOVIE 
COLLECTION

JUST WILLIAM
4 x 30’  
Just William is a timeless drama adaptation by Simon Nye 
(Men Behaving Badly, Reggie Perrin) based on Richmal 
Crompton’s comedy classics. Just William follows the exploits 
of 11-year-old tearaway William Brown and his band of 
adventurous ‘outlaws’.  He reminds us of a time when the 
country really was the country – a time when children were 
as free as birds with nothing to feed on but their imaginations 
– a time when they could leave the house at breakfast and 
not come home until teatime. His enduring appeal is as fresh 
today as it has ever been – which is perhaps why he is still 
making so many of us laugh today – he’s Just William.

The series is voiced by Martin Jarvis who worked on the 
classic Just William recordings

A BBC Production

Starring:

Daniel Roche as WILLIAM  
(Outnumbered, Animal Kingdom, Little Crackers)

Rebecca Front as WILLIAM’S MUM  
(The Thick Of It, The Wrong Mans, Death Comes To Pemberley)

Daniel Ryan as WILLIAM’S DAD  
(The Street, Candy Cabs, Mount Pleasant)

Caroline Quentin as MRS BOTT  
(Life Of Riley, Men Behaving Badly, Life On The Edge)

Warren Clarke as MR BOTT  
(Bleak House, Dalziel &Pascoe, Call The Midwife)

Starring:

Bob Hoskins as BADGER  
(Neverland, The Street, Snow White & The Huntsman)

Matt Lucas as TOAD  
(Little Britain, Come Fly With Me, Bridesmaids)

Mark Gatiss as RAT  
(Being Human, Sherlock, Game Of Thrones)

Lee Ingleby as MOLE  
(White Heat, Inspector George Gently, Moving On)

Imelda Staunton as THE BARGE LADY  
(Cranford, Psychoville, Harry Potter)

WIND IN THE 
WILLOWS 
1 x 100’
Based on the much-loved and best-selling novel by Kenneth 
Grahame, The Wind In The Willows is a timeless story which 
has enchanted millions of people of all ages. Its springtime 
and shy Mole leaves his hole and becomes entranced by 
the world he discovers along the riverbank. Befriended by 
the water-loving Rat, he soon encounters the exuberant 
Mr Toad, an enthusiastic and mischievous lover of all new-
fangled things, especially fast cars. But Toad’s irrepressible 
nature and love of motoring get him into serious trouble. 
With the help of wise old Badger, can the woodland friends 
come to his aid? And will Toad ever, ever change his ways? 

Adapted by Lee Hall (Oscar nominated for Billy Elliot) 

A Box TV / Muse Entertainment / MediaPro Pictures 
Co-Production for BBC Produced in association with 
the Canadian Broadcasting Corporation, WGBH/Boston 
& DCD Rights

THE CLOUDED YELLOW
Ralph Thomas    1951    B&W    1 x 96’

Cast: Trevor Howard, Jean Simmons, Kenneth Moore

A former British Secret Service agent meets a young woman. When she 
is framed for a murder he helps her to escape using his agent’s skills 
culminating in a tangled web of murder and madness.

THE DEVIL & 
DANIEL WEBSTER
William Dieterle    1941    B&W    1 x 106’

Cast: Edward Arnold, Walter Huston,  Jane 
Darwell, Gene Lockhart

A poor farmer sells his soul to the Devil in exchange 
for good luck. Eventually he tries to regain his soul. 
Legal hero Daniel Webster must challenge the 
Devil to put his contract to the test of a fair trial.

RICHARD III
Anthony Bushell & Laurence Olivier    1955    Colour    1 x 138’

Cast: Laurence Olivier, John Gielgud, Claire Bloom,  
Ralph Richardson

When Edward IV is murdered, his brother Richard becomes 
king and weaves a web of intrigue around the royal court of 

England. But Richard’s throne is not secure…

No separate M & E tracks available. 

Rights exclude British Commonwealth

THE BROWNING 
VERSION
Anthony  Asquith    1951    B&W    1 x 89’

Cast: Michael Redgrave, Jean Kent, Nigel 
Patrick, Ronald Howard, Brian Smith, 
Wilfrid Hyde-White

A teacher must retire early due to ill 
health. He is a bitter and unfeeling man 
and his leaving will go unmourned. It is 
only when his wife leaves him that he 
realises he must make amends.

THE PLOUGH  
& THE STARS
John Ford    1936    B&W    1 x 78’

Cast: Barbara Stanwyck, Preston 
Foster, Barry Fitzgerald, Denis O’Dea

A young wife living in Ireland attempts 
to lead a quiet life away from political 
chaos. But she discovers that her 
husband is in the Irish Citizen Army 
planning a raid on the Dublin Post Office.

4140

Ja
nu

s 
M

ov
ie

s

Fa
m

ily



MAJOR BARBARA
Harold French, David Lean & Gabriel Pascal	
1941   B&W   1 x 90’

’Cast: Wendy Hiller, Rex Harrison,  
Robert Morley

Major Barbara is a socialist who stridently 
attacks her father who runs a munitions 
factory. It is left to a young man in love 
with Barbara to prove to her the benefits  
of capitalism!

TUNES OF GLORY
Ronald Neame    1960    Colour    1 x 107’

Cast: Alec Guinness, John Mills, Dennis Price, John 
Fraser, Susannah York

Lt. Col. Jock Sinclair has temporarily taken over 
command of a regiment and is a popular leader. 
When Col. Basil Barrow arrives to assume his 
position the two men clash due to their differing 
social backgrounds. These differences threaten the 
unity of the regiment.

THE HORSE’S 
MOUTH
Ronald Neame    1958    Colour    1 x 93’

Cast: Alec Guiness, Kay Walsh

An ageing artist is searching for the perfect place 
to create his masterpiece. He eventually discovers 
a church about to be demolished and in it the wall 
that can, perhaps, become his vision?

ANDROCLES  
& THE LION
Chester Erksine    1953    B&W    1 x 105’

Cast: Alan Young, Jean Simmons,  Victor Mature

Androcles removes a massive thorn from a lion’s 
paw, gaining a friend for life. Soon Androcles and 
his friends are condemned to death in the Roman 
Arena. Will the lion be able to save his life?

GREEN GROW THE 
RUSHES
Derek N. Twist	 1951	 B&W	 1 x 77’

Cast: Robert Livesey, Richard Burton, Honor Blackman

A group of smugglers make use of an ancient charter that 
states that a small part of Kent is protected from outside 
legal intervention so they are able to continue without being 
caught. Eventually Customs Officers become involved, 
sparking off an onslaught of governmental foolishness.

UK Rights only

THE WOMAN  
IN QUESTION
Anthony Asquith    1950    B&W    1 x 88’

Cast: Dirk Bogarde, Jean Kent, Susan Shaw, John 
McCallum

A fortune-teller has been murdered. The police 
interview the five main suspects, who each offer a 
different perspective of the murdered woman.

A KID FOR  TWO 
FARTHINGS
Carol Reed    1955    B&W    1 x 96’

Cast: Celia Johnson, Diana Dors,  
David Kossoff, Brenda de Banzie

Joe lives with the tailor Kandinsky, who tells him 
that if he finds the legendary unicorn, he can 
grant all his poor neighbours’ wishes. Joe begins his 
search until he finds a unicorn, or is it a baby goat?

Rights exclude British Commonwealth

THE TROUBLEMAKER
Theodore J. Flicker    1964    B&W    1 x 80’

Cast: Tom Aldredge, Joan Darling, Theodore J. Flicker, 
James Frawley

Jack Armstrong’s plan to run a coffeehouse turns bad 
when corrupt city officials won’t issue the necessary 
licenses until he has paid them off.

SUMMERTIME
David Lean    1955    Colour    1 x 98’

Cast: Katherine Hepburn, Rossano 
Brazzi, Isa Miranda, Darren McGavin, 
Mari Aldon

Jane Hudson is an Ohio secretary on the verge 
of spinsterhood. She takes an extended 
trip to Venice and while there she meets a 
handsome Italian with whom she embarks 
upon a wild and exhilarating romance.

PYGMALION
Anthony Asquith    1938    B&W    1 x 90’

Cast: Leslie Howard, Wendy Hiller, 
Wilfred Lawson

Professor Higgins, amateur linguist, 
discovers flower seller Eliza Doolittle and 
transforms her into an Edwardian lady.

THE BEGGAR’S 
OPERA
Peter Brook    1953    B&W    1 x 94’

Cast: Laurence Olivier, Stanley 
Holloway, George Devine, Hugh Griffith

Captain MacHeath, the ruthless leader 
of all bandits in England, is in love with 
the beggar king’s daughter. He also has 
an affair with the daughter of a corrupt 
constable. Both fathers plot to kill him, 
but he manages to escape and exact 
his revenge.

THREE CASES OF 
MURDER
David Eady, George More O’Ferrall & Wendy Toye 
1955    B&W    1 x 100’

Cast: Orson Welles, John Gregson, Elizabeth Sellars, 
Emrys Jones

Three separate stories featuring murder, intrigue and 
the supernatural.

42 43

Ja
nu

s 
M

ov
ie

s



Fast, furious and frightening films from the vaults of American Movie Classics, including films 
from the legendary Academy Award winning Roger Corman.

THE ARKOFF LIBRARY

 A SHOCKING
    TRUE STORY OF
DELINQUENT GIRLS!

DRAGSTRIP GIRL
Edward L. Cahn    1957    B&W    1 x 70’

In search of new thrills, the dragstrip girl 
loves hot cars and a rich dragstrip racer! 
Car Crazy! Speed Crazy! Boy crazy!

GIRLS IN PRISON
Edward L. Cahn    1956    B&W    1 X 87’

Despite protesting her innocence, 21 year old 
Anne Carson is convicted as an accomplice 
to a bank robbery. This is the shocking story 
of one man against 1,000 women!

MOTORCYCLE 
GANG
Edward L. Cahn    1957    B&W    1 x 78’

A motorcycle duel - with death to the 
loser! The reckless tale of a motorcycle 
gang living with no tomorrow!

SORORITY GIRL
Roger Corman    1957    B&W    1 x 62’

Sabra Tanner, poor-little-rich-girl, 
alienated and misunderstood, is refused 
membership to the college’s prestigious 
sorority. Her frustrations manifest in a vow 
of revenge on those that reject her. A dark 
tale of teenage angst, rebellion and bribery!

REFORM SCHOOL GIRL
Edward Bernds    1957    B&W    1 x 72’

A mixed-up teenager is framed by her boyfriend for a 
fatal hit-and-run accident and sent to reform school. 

How will she be able to extricate herself from her 
spiralling dilemma?

RUNAWAY 
DAUGHTERS

Edward L. Cahn    1957    B&W    1 x 92’

Attempting to improve their lot in life, three 
rebellious teenage girls run away from home 

and soon encounter trouble, danger and 
misadventure!

ROADRACERS
Arthur Swerdloff    1958    B&W    1 x 73’

A high octane, adrenaline rush, race 
film. Screeching hell on wheels! A racing 

showdown in the United States Grand 
Prix. Is this sport or murder?!

SHAKE, RATTLE 
& ROCK
Edward L. Cahn    1956    B&W    1 x 77’

Rock ‘n’ Roll vs The ‘Squares’. The rockin’ 
rollin’ boppingest jam session you’ve ever 
seen! Featuring performances by Fats 
Waller and Joe Turner.

THE COOL &  
THE CRAZY
William Witney    1958    B&W    1 x 78’

A classic fifties b-flick of a rebellious 
youth fresh from reform school. Follow 
the story of seven savage punks on a 
weekend binge of violence!

ACTION & TEENAGE REBELLION

WAR

SUICIDE  
BATTALION
Edward L. Cahn    1958    B&W    1 x 79’

A WWII battalion embark on a secret suicide 
mission, their aim to destroy an evacuated 
American base and to protect strategic 
papers from the enemy. Unknown to the 
Americans, the base is occupied as Japanese 
headquarters - the mission must be 
completed and time is running out!

SUBMARINE 
SEAHAWK
Spencer G. Bennet    1958    B&W    1 x 84’

A war-time adventure set on the high 
seas of the Pacific Ocean, following a 
US submarine crew on a reconnaissance 
mission, out to locate the lost Japanese 
fleet - where mutiny between captain 
and crew looms!

HELL SQUAD
Burt Topper    1958    B&W    1 x 64’

This World War II drama set in 
Tunisia chronicles the exploits of five 
American soldiers separated from 
their unit and unable to radio for 
help, revealing the guts and gore of 
desert war!

OPERATION 
DAMES

Louis C. Stouman   1959   B&W   1 x 
74’

This Korean War drama follows 
the fortunes of a United Services 
Organisation troupe as they are 

caught behind enemy lines. There’s 
no fury like four girls facing the harsh 

realities of war!

TANK  
COMMANDOS
Burt Topper   1959    B&W    1 x 79’

Originally featured as a double bill alongside 
‘Operation Dames’, this story tells of the 
battle born passions of these defiant men 
at war. On a mission to destroy a German 
underwater bridge, as the secret of the hidden 
route is revealed, his team displays some 
remarkable demolition action!

PARATROOP 
COMMAND
William Witney   1959   B&W    1 x 71’

The gripping wartime drama of one man’s 
battle against the enemy… and himself! 
A soldier suffers the retribution of his 
paratroop unit having accidentally killed 
one of his own men.

JET ATTACK!
Edward L. Cahn    1958    B&W    1 x 68’

Set during the Korean war, the story 
focuses on the relationship between 

three jet pilots who team up with 
Russian nurse Tanya. Together they 

escape the clutches of the Russians, 
finally making their break in a daring 
hijack of a MiG jet. The most amazing 

jet story to ever blast the screen!

44 45

A
rk

of
f 

Li
br

ar
y



FEMALE JUNGLE
Bruno VeSota    1956    B&W    1 x 71’

A drunk off-duty cop is framed for the 
murder of a blonde actress last seen 
leaving a bar with him. Questioning his 
innocence the cop sets about to clear his 
name. The Female Jungle features Jayne 
Mansfield’s big screen debut.

No separate M & E tracks available.

THE BONNIE 
PARKER STORY
William Witney    1958    B&W    1 x 75’

The compelling story of one of America’s most 
notorious gangsters! Cutting a swathe of bodies 
across the Southwest after her husband is jailed for 
life, Parker teams up with Guy Darrow and embarks 
on a violent crime spree across the country. THE 

JAILBREAKERS
Alexander Grasshoff    1960    B&W     
1 x 77’

$400,000 of stolen loot, two hostages, 
and three desperate escaped convicts 
in a race against time, vengeance and 
violence, which inevitably leads to a 
noisy, corpse-ridden denouement.

MACHINE GUN 
KELLY
Roger Corman   1958   B&W    1 x 84’

Based on the real life story of the gun 
toting gangster, this movie features future 
Hollywood star Charles Bronson. Without 
his gun he was naked yellow! An intense 
thriller which marked the director’s move 
into the big-league of movie making.

DADDY-O
Lou Place    1959    B&W    1 x 74’

Rock ‘n’ roll, road-racing, drug-running & 
murder; all in a night’s work for Daddy-O! 
As he gets deeper and deeper into trouble 
he must fight to save his friends and 
ultimately himself.

ROCK ALL 
NIGHT
Roger Corman    1957    B&W    1 x 63’

A tense hostage melodrama where 
some have to dance and some have 
to kill! With performances from The 
Platters and The Block Busters! Dick 
Miller stars as Shorty, a much-
maligned hanger-on at the Cloud 
Nine tavern. Shorty’s hotheaded 
pugnaciousness comes in handy when 
a pair of gunmen terrorize the patrons.

CRIME & MYSTERY HORROR & FANTASY

HOW TO MAKE 
A MONSTER
Herbert L. Strock    1958    Colour    1 x 73’ 

When the chief monster-makeup artist at 
a Hollywood Studio is made redundant, 
he decides to take revenge. Hypnotising 
two actors to believe they are monsters, 
he instructs both monsters’ to commit 
murder and wreak havoc. 

Filmed in technicolour.

THE BRAIN 
EATERS
Bruno VeSota, 1958, B&W    1 x 60’ 

A bizarre Earth-drilling craft disgorges 
a horde of fuzzy parasitic creatures hell 
bent on destroying the world! A shocking 
terror story, starring Leonard Nimoy.

VOODOO  
WOMAN 
Edward L. Cahn, 1957, B&W    1 x 77’ 

A mad scientist’s voodoo experiments 
turn bad resulting in shocking monster 
rampage, deep in the jungle!

TEENAGE 
CAVEMAN
Roger Corman    1958    B&W    
 1 x 66’ 

A story of prehistoric rebels fighting 
prehistoric monsters! Starring 
Robert Vaughn, this is a story of 
discovery and independence!

BLOOD OF 
DRACULA
Herbert L. Strock    1957    B&W    1 x 71’ 

After an experiment to see if her 
supernatural power can benefit mankind 
goes wrong, Nancy Perkins becomes a 
vampire. In her eyes? DESIRE! In her veins? 
The blood of a MONSTER!

THE UNDEAD
Roger Corman    1957    B&W     
1 x 75’ 

After being saved from her own 
execution thus avoiding her fate, 
a girl irrevocably alters the course 
of history. A dark story revealing a 
thousand years of naked TERROR!

THE SHE-
CREATURE
Edward L. Cahn    1956    B&W    1 x 78’ 

Reincarnated as a monster from HELL 
an assistant of a mysterious hypnotist 
ventures out on mass killing sprees.

No separate M & E tracks available.

THE SPIDER
Bert I. Gordon    1958    B&W    1 x 72’

Carol and Mike begin searching for Carol’s 
missing father. They discover the lair 
of a giant spider, and the father’s dead 
body. Escaping the spider, they call in the 
authorities to kill it. The spider’s body is 
returned to the town to be studied but is 
brought back to life by rock ‘n’ roll. Bullets 
won’t kill it! Flames can’t hurt it! Nothing 
can stop it! The Spider WILL EAT YOU ALIVE!

THE DAY THE 
WORLD ENDED
Roger Corman    1956    B&W    1 x 80’

A rancher and his daughter are holed up 
in their house after a nuclear holocaust 
has decimated most of the world. Five 
survivors find their house and descend 
upon them. Soon they realise that the 
valley is infested with mutated, radioactive 
animals.

VIKING WOMEN & 
THE SEA SERPENT
Roger Corman    1958    B&W    1 x 66’

A group of Viking women set off across the sea to find 
their missing menfolk. They are caught in a whirlpool 
that sends them near a sea serpent and to a land where 
they must battle to save their men and themselves.

WAR OF THE 
COLOSSAL BEAST

Bert I. Gordon    1958    B&W    1 x 68’      

TOWERING TERROR!  
A mysterious series of food truck robberies 

makes government officials doubt that the 60-
foot tall Colossal Man is dead. What can society 

do to defend itself from a sixty-foot monster?

46 47

A
rk

of
f 

Li
br

ar
y



 

 

A collection of classic horror movies produced 
for American Movie Classics.

FRANKENSTEIN 
MEETS THE SPACE 
MONSTER
Robert Gaffney    1965    B&W    1 x 80’

Cast: Marilyn Hanold, Lou Cutell

When an atomic war on Mars destroys the planet’s 
women, it’s up to Martian Princess Marcuzan and 
her right-hand man Dr. Nadir to travel to earth and 
kidnap women for new breeding stock. Landing in 
Puerto Rico, they shoot down a NASA space capsule 
manned by an android. With his electronic brain 
damaged, the android terrorizes the island while the 
Martians raid beaches and pool parties.

THE 
FLESHEATERS
Jack Curtis    1964    Colour    1 x 85’ 

Cast Byron Sanders, Martin Kosleck

An alcoholic actress, her personal assistant, 
and their helicopter pilot are downed on a 
secluded isle by bad weather, where a Nazi 
scientist is using ocean life to develop a 
solvent for human flesh. The tiny flesheating 
sea critters that result certainly give our 
heroes a run for their money and lives.

THE HORROR OF 
PARTY BEACH
Del Tenney    1964    Colour    1 x 78’ 

Cast: John Scott, Alice Lyon

While the motorcycle gang enjoys a 
blissful beach party, a keg of radioactive 
waste is released from a passing ship, 
which sinks to the sea bed and splits 
against a giant rock. Black liquid oozes out 
and wakes a sleeping sea monster. Soon 
there are several monsters and they must 
feed on human blood to survive…

WEREWOLVES ON 
WHEELS
Michel Levesque & Mark Levestue    1971    Colour 
1 x 85’

Cast: Steven J. Oliver

A biker gang encounter black-robed monks worshipping 
Satan. When the monks try to persuade Helen, one of the 
female bikers, to become a satanic sacrifice the bikers 
smash up the monastery and leave. The monks have the 
last laugh though as Helen is now possessed and at night 
changes into a werewolf, with dire results.

INVASION OF THE 
NEPTUNE MEN
Koji Ota    1963    B&W    1 x 70’ 

Cast: Sonny Chiba, Shinijiro Ebara

Invaders from the planet Neptune attack 
Earth. Their first contact is witnessed by a 
group of children who are rescued by the 
sudden arrival of a mysterious hero from 
outer space. But can the hero, the Space 
Chief, vanquish the alien invaders once and 
for all?

Available: UK, Australia & New Zealand only

ASYLUM 
Roy Ward Baker    1972    Colour     
1 x 88’ 

Cast: Peter Cushing, Britt 
Ekland, Herbert Lom, Charlotte 
Rampling

Inmates of a mental institution tell 
their tales. In the first, a man kills his 
wife and chops up her body but that 
doesn’t stop her seeking revenge! In 
the second, a man weaves a magic 
coat to bring his son back from the 
dead. The third features Charlotte 
Rampling & Britt Ekland as the two 
personalities of a schizophrenic, and 
the final tale, a toymaker and his 
army of killer robots.

No separate M & E tracks available.

Excludes UK & Ireland TV

CURSE OF 
THE LIVING 
CORPSE
Del Tenney    1963    B&W     
1 x 84’ 

Cast: Roy Scheider

Rufus Sinclair was a cranky old 
millionaire with a terrible fear 
of being buried alive. After his 
apparent death, clauses in his will 
meant to prevent him being buried 
alive, are violated by his uncaring 
family. Soon a masked figure begins 
prowling the family’s Connecticut 
estate, slaughtering the family 
members one by one in a variety of 
separate, horrible ways.

THE HORROR 
MOVIE COLLECTION

THE NIGHT PORTER
Liliana Cavani    1974    Colour    1 x 113’

Cast: Dirk Bogarde, Charlotte Rampling

Max is a night porter working in a hotel in Vienna 
in 1957. Lucia arrives with her husband and Max’s 

past comes flooding back. Max was an S.S. officer 
at a Nazi concentration camp where Lucia was a 

beautiful young prisoner with whom he had an 
affair. Lucia stays in Vienna in order to see Max 

and they find themselves caught up in a renewal 
of their former relationship. Max then has to try to 

keep Lucia’s existence a secret from the S.S.

No separate M & E tracks available.

WHAT A CARVE UP
          Pat Jackson    1962    B&W    1 x 87’ 

Cast: Kenneth Connor, Sid James, Donald 
Pleasance, Shirley Eaton, Adam Faith

A horror film parody from the Carry On team. 
A wealthy recluse seemingly dies. But who is 

killing all his greedy relatives?

THE SHOOTING 
PARTY
Alan Bridges    1984    Colour    1 x 98’

Cast: Edward Fox, James Mason,  
John Gielgud, Judi Bowker

A British nobleman invites a group of various 
acquaintances for a weekend shooting party 
on his grand estate. The guests include his arch 
rivals, his unfaithful wife and a staunch anti-
hunting advocate. Could it all end in tragedy?

A SWINGIN’ SUMMER
Robert Sparr    1965    Colour    1 x 81’

Cast: Raquel Welch, The Righteous Brothers

Spread out the beach towels...grab your gals...it’s 
gonna be a Swingin’ Summer featuring lots of bikinis, 
much relationship angst, and guest appearances by 
the Righteous Brothers, Gary Lewis and The Playboys 
and Raquel Welch.

THE HUMAN FACTOR
Edward Dmytryk    1975    Colour    1 x 95’

Cast: John Mills, George Kennedy

NATO electronics expert John Kinsdale is out to seek 
revenge for the killing of his family by a group of 
terrorists. Mike McAllister becomes Kinsdale’s aide, 
giving technical advice. The movie culminates into 
a violent bloody scene of vigilante-style terror and 
revenge.

THE RUTHLESS FOUR
Giorgio Capitani    1966    Colour    1 x 97’

Cast: Klaus Kinski, Gilbert Roland

The Ruthless Four follows four men in Nevada during 
the gold rush. When one of the four strikes gold, he 
finds the other three are out to get his bounty!

Available: UK, Far East, Australia & Japan only

CIRCUS WORLD
Henry Hathaway    1964    Colour    1 x 135’

Cast: John Wayne, Rita Hayworth

John Wayne stars as circus owner Matt Masters in 
this colourful and dramatic extravaganza. Masters is 
beset with disasters as he attempts a European tour 
of his big top circus. At the same time, he is caught in 
an emotional bind between his adopted daughter and 
her mother.

MAGIC
Richard Attenborough    1978    
Colour    1 x 107’

Cast: Anthony Hopkins,  
Ann-Margret

When struggling magician Corky 
comes across a dummy named 
Fats, his career is rejuvenated. 
But Corky’s new-found success 
unleashes his insecurity and 
paranoia that leads to murder. 

DVD Rights only

THE CLASSIC MOVIE 
COLLECTION

A collection of American Movie Classic films starring greats such as 
Dirk Bogarde, Edward Fox and Anthony Hopkins.

48 49

Cl
as

si
c 

M
ov

ie
s

H
or

ro
r M

ov
ie

s



Siege.............................................................................................33

Sisters Of War.............................................................................35

Striking Out...................................................................................6

Sorority Girl................................................................................44

Submarine Seahawk............................................................... 45

Suicide Battalion...................................................................... 45

Summertime............................................................................. 43

Sweeney Todd.......................................................................... 39

Tank Commandos.................................................................... 45

Teenage Caveman................................................................... 47

The Beggar’s Opera................................................................. 43

The Best Of Men....................................................................... 36

The Bonnie Parker Story........................................................ 46

The Brain Eaters....................................................................... 46

The Browning Version..............................................................41

The Clouded Yellow.................................................................41

The Code.....................................................................................10

The Cool & The Crazy.............................................................44

The Day The World Ended..................................................... 47

The Devil & Daniel Webster...................................................41

The Flesheaters........................................................................48

The Gods Of Wheat Street..................................................... 22

The Horror Of Party Beach....................................................48

The Horse’s Mouth.................................................................. 42

The Human Factor................................................................... 49

The Jailbreakers........................................................................ 46

How To Make A Monster........................................................ 46

How To Murder Your Wife...................................................... 32

Invasion Of The Neptune Men............................................. 48

Jack Irish......................................................................................14

Janet King......................................................................................8

Jet Attack.................................................................................... 45

Just William................................................................................40

Land Girls.................................................................................... 18

Machine Gun Kelly.................................................................. 46

Magic........................................................................................... 49

Major Barbara........................................................................... 42

Motorcycle Gang.....................................................................44

Mr & Mrs Murder...................................................................... 28

On Expenses.............................................................................. 38

Operation Dames..................................................................... 45

Paratroop Command.............................................................. 45

Pygmalion.................................................................................. 43

Rake.............................................................................................. 12

Real Detective.......................................................................... 30

Reform School Girl..................................................................44

Richard III.....................................................................................41

Roadracers.................................................................................44

Rock All Night........................................................................... 46

Runaway Daughters...............................................................44

Safe House..................................................................................33

Shake, Rattle & Rock..............................................................44

A Kid For Two Farthings......................................................... 43

A Model Daughter: The Story Of Caroline Byrne............ 34

A Moody Christmas................................................................. 26

A Swingin’ Summer................................................................. 49

Acceptable Risk...........................................................................2

Affinity.........................................................................................37

An Accidental Soldier..............................................................35

Androcles & The Lion.............................................................. 42

Asylum........................................................................................48

Blood Of Dracula..................................................................... 47

Bloodlines.................................................................................. 34

Bon Voyage............................................................................... 39

Breaking The Mould................................................................ 36

Circus World.............................................................................. 49

Curse Of The Living Corpse...................................................48

Daddy-O.................................................................................... 46

Deep Water...................................................................................4

Devil’s Dust................................................................................ 38

Dragstrip Girl.............................................................................44

Dreamland................................................................................. 24

East West 101............................................................................. 20

Female Jungle........................................................................... 46

Frankenstein Meets The Space Monster...........................48

Girls In Prison............................................................................44

Green Grow The Rushes......................................................... 42

Hell Squad................................................................................. 45

The Last Enemy........................................................................ 23

The Moodys................................................................................27

The Mystery Of A Hansom Cab.............................................37

The Night Porter....................................................................... 49

The Plough & The Stars..........................................................41

The Principal.............................................................................. 15

The Ruthless Four.................................................................... 49

The She-Creature.................................................................... 47

The Shooting Party................................................................. 49

The Slap....................................................................................... 16

The Spider.................................................................................. 47

The Straits................................................................................... 17

The Strange Calls..................................................................... 29

The Troublemaker.................................................................... 43

The Undead............................................................................... 47

The Woman In Question........................................................ 42

Three Cases Of Murder........................................................... 43

Tunes Of Glory.......................................................................... 42

Venus & Mars............................................................................ 32

Viking Women & The Sea Serpent...................................... 47

Voodoo Woman....................................................................... 46

War Of The Colossal Beast.................................................... 47

Werewolves On Wheels.........................................................48

What A Carve Up...................................................................... 49

Wind In The Willows................................................................40

INDEX



INTRODUCTION
As we embark on our 10th Year as DCD Rights, we are 
delighted to present our brand new programming 
catalogue for 2017.  A recent increase in our acquisitions 
funding means we have an exceptionally strong line-
up of shows to offer you, including a growing portfolio 
of high-end dramas featuring well-known talent both 
in front of and behind the camera; diverse and engaging 
factual and lifestyle series from leading producers and 
a host of music specials and documentaries to appeal 
to all tastes.

We are particularly delighted to be building long-
term relationships with a number of producers to help 
them develop their businesses.  As an experienced, 
full service distributor and through innovative co-
production partnerships, we are able to co-ordinate 
and deliver the necessary investment and support 
to enable projects to be realised for our network of 
broadcast clients. 

Throughout this very exciting time, we continue to be 
truly independent.  In order to build on our current 
growth, we have increased our acquisitions team and 
reorganised our sales and support teams to give you 
the very best pre- and post- sales experience possible.

We very much look forward to seeing you on our 
international travels throughout the year or at our new 
Central London offi ces.

 

 

Nicky Davies Williams, CEO



2017 
Drama Catalogue

Tel:  +44 20 3869 0190
Email:  distribution@dcdrights.com
www.dcdrights.com Part of DCD Media plc


